Lighthouse Public Adjusters

All Lines Insurance Claims Public Adjusters

Public Adjuster's Retainer Agreement

4314 SW 97 Avenue, Miami, Florida 3316: Ph 305 220 1420

	THIS AGREEMENT is entered into	this day o		
				the "INSURED" and
	Lighthouse Public Adjusters, In		dinetare la capable adine	ting firms to represent
1	The "INSURED" hereby retains Lig			
in the ac	djustment and negotiation of his/her			
			on o	r about/
۹t:				
Client Ho	ome Number	Cell Phor	ne Number	
Work Nui	mber	Email:		
ns. Co		Ph		
Policy # _		_Claim #	Payment received	\$
	e Co			
	rtgage Payments YesNoMonths Behind n consideration for the			
nsurance under the necessary under a se Th appears as nsurance Public Adju Adjusters, I, co settle th estate of th shall be in attorney fe If Adjusters f	teived in the settlement of his/her in company as a result of adjustment, med a described policy or any other applicate settle this claim, including but not limparate written agreement upon client's and policyholder hereby authorizes and recess a payee in addition to the other parties company fails to include Lighthouse Putsters, Inc. a lien on recovered proceeds Inc. pursuant to this agreement. the INSURED/CLAIMANT authorize the wind to Lighthouse Public Adjusters, neir fee in advance should funds be disbutted in Miami-Dade County, Florida and the pees, including those of any appealing prothe insured decides not to proceed with for any expenses incurred up to that months in the insured hereby testifies that no other action is involved with this claim other than the claims filed for this property in the last five years.	iation, appraisal, ark able policy. If aris nited to: attorneys to pproval. quests the insurance is on all checks or cooling ablic Adjusters, Inc. of received by the poline me mortgage completed by the poline inc., as the only payoursed partially and/or In the event of litting prevailing party should be prevailing party should be and the claim once we ment e.g.: estimator's claim have been filed	poitration, lawsuit or otherwise of ing the case of additional costees, engineers, appraisers or use company that the name Light drafts issued by the insurance on the check, the policyholder to the extent of the feature pany and/or bank to release the since they have rendered the or in payments. This agreement gation arising out of this agreement all be entitled to recover its content of the insured of the same process of the same process.	on all coverages applicable sts associated with services mpires, it will be addressed thouse Public Adjusters, Inc. company. In the event their hereby grants Lighthouse ee due to Lighthouse Public a check for percentage of eir services to me and I wish hat shall be binding upon the ment, venue for such action court costs and reasonable will pay Lighthouse Public her.
nsured wi Th agreemen office, cert By	em arises during the claim process due to Il reimburse Lighthouse Public Adjusters he undersigned insured shall have the rig t within days followi tified mail and must be postmarked within y signing below "The INSURED/CLAIMANT that all information provided herein is acc	for any expenses in ght to cancel by wr ng the date this do in the period stated " acknowledges he	icurred. ritten document to Lighthouse ocument is signed. The notific l above.	e Public Adjusters, Inc. this cation must be sent to the
	Client/s (Name Print)		Client/s (Signature)	Date
	Client/s (Name Print)		Client/s (Signature)	Date

Date

Lighthouse's Adjuster (Name)